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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

De lanie  Pogue826
Cypress

9.275 9.450 9.1759.575 37.475
3 1T 1 7 1 

1 

M organ Nabors828
Texas Best

9.250 9.450 9.2258.550 36.475
4 1T 8 6 2 

2 

Julia  V o lesky820
MJG

9.075 9.400 9.1008.400 35.975
6 3 9 8T 3 

3 

Genes is  Um anzor822
Stars Gymnastics01

9.175 8.450 9.0509.125 35.800
5 6 2 10 4 

4 

Aubrey Baker821
Elite  F itness

8.950 8.550 9.4508.700 35.650
8 5 7 1 5 

5 

Hayle igh S e rrano825
Capita l

8.800 8.700 9.1008.900 35.500
9 4 3 8T 6 

6 

M adison M endoza819
AcroTex  Gymnastics

9.400 8.400 8.7008.800 35.300
1 7 5T 12 7 

7 

T aylor  O 'nea l824
United Elite

9.000 8.000 9.2508.800 35.050
7 12 5T 4T 8 

8 

S a 'Niyah Utley818
Cypress

8.600 8.250 9.2508.825 34.925
10 11 4 4T 9 

9 

A shley Hernandez815
Legacy  Gymnastics A c

8.550 8.300 9.3758.350 34.575
11 10 10 2T 10 

10 

Ke lyse  Daw son817
Stars Gymnastics01

9.325 8.350 8.9007.800 34.375
2 8T 12 11 11 

11 

Ka tie  North816
Excite

8.350 8.350 9.3758.150 34.225
12 8T 11 2T 12 

12 
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